01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
A new range of Antisurge axial leaded power resistors,
metal glaze resistive element on ceramic substrates, from
Token Electronics.
A carbon film resistor replacement, the new RCR series
thick-film style resistors offer numerous benefits over the
previous style devices, namely reduced costs, excellent

How to Order
1/2W
220KR JRCR50 TB
03 of 03
RCR Anti-Surge Resistors
 Part Number: RCR
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
1R0 1.0Ω
100R 100Ω
220K 220KΩ
22M 22MΩ
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
 Package
Code Package
P Bulk
TB Taping Box
Version 2010
TOKEN